
ADD-ON OPTIONS:
(Select all that apply)

YES, I would like to be an Event Sponsor.
My signature below signifies my commitment:

Signature  Signature Date

PLEASE SELECT A TIER:

Non-profits & Advocates

Supporter

Collaborator

Partner

THE EHLERS-DANLOS SOCIETY
EVENT SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

$500

$1,750

$5,000

$10,000

Champion
Premier

$25,000

$40,000

FOR WHICH EVENT(S)?
(Select all that apply)

ECHO Summit - HSD:   April 1-2, 2023

ECHO Summit - Fatigue:   October 7-8, 2023

ECHO Summit - Dysautonomia:   March 16-17, 2024

ECHO Summit - Nutrition:   November 16-17, 2024 

GLC - Difficult Conversations:   August 2-5, 2023

GLC - Theme TBC:   July, 2024

ECHO Summit - Genomics:  July, 2024 

Whova App Banner
Inclusion In Virtual Swag Bag
Virtual Broadcast Commercial for 30 seconds
(additional 30 seconds)
Live Language Interpretation

Captioning An Event

Sponsor 50 Scholarships for 1 day EDS ECHO Summit Event 

Sponsor 50 Scholarships for 2 day Managing Daily Life Event 

Conference Branded Tote Bag Sponsor

Additional Table Add-on (in addition to the one provided) 

Additional Chair Add-on (in addition to the two provided)

No Add-on option

$300

$200

$500
$150

$10,000

$1,750
$2,500

$5,000
$3,000

Title

Street Address

Post Code

Email

Name

Organization

Country City, State or Province

Telephone

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: 
Danielle Hohlier
Director of Donor Relations
The Ehlers-Danlos Society

danielle.hohlier@ehlers-danlos.com

Once completed form is received, we will email you 
an electronic invoice to enable you to pay via PayPal, 
Bank Transfer or Check.

The Ehlers-Danlos Society is a 501c3 non-profit charity in the US and a registered charity #1180984 in the United Kingdom.

Diamond $100,000

Virtual In-Person / Hybrid

$100 per table
$25 per chair

mailto:danielle.hohlier@ehlers-danlos.com
Danielle Hohlier
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