

## THE EHLERS-DANLOS SOCIETY EVENT SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

YES, I would like to be an Event Sponsor. My signature below signifies my commitment:				
Signature		Signature Date		
PLEASE SELECT A TIER:				
<ul> <li>Non-profits &amp; Advocates</li> <li>Supporter</li> <li>Collaborator</li> <li>Partner</li> </ul>	\$500 \$1,750 \$5,000 \$10,000	Champion Premier Diamond	\$25,000 \$40,000 \$100,000	
FOR WHICH EVENT(S)? (Select all that apply)				
Virtual		In-Person /	Hybrid	
ECHO Summit - HSD: April 1-2, 2023		GLC - Difficul	tt Conversations: August 2-5, 2023	
<b>ECHO Summit - Fatigue:</b> October 7-8, 2023		GLC - Theme	<b>e TBC:</b> July, 2024	
ECHO Summit - Dysautonomi	<b>a:</b> March 16-17, 2024	ECHO Summ	nit - Genomics: July, 2024	
ECHO Summit - Nutrition: Nor	vember 16-17, 2024			

## **ADD-ON** OPTIONS:

(Select all that apply)

Whova App Banner	\$300
Inclusion In Virtual Swag Bag	\$200
Virtual Broadcast Commercial for 30 seconds	\$500
(additional 30 seconds)	\$150
Live Language Interpretation	\$10,000
Captioning An Event	\$1,750
Sponsor 50 Scholarships for 1 day EDS ECHO Summit Event	\$2,500
Sponsor 50 Scholarships for 2 day Managing Daily Life Event	\$5,000
Conference Branded Tote Bag Sponsor	\$3,000
Additional Table Add-on (in addition to the one provided)	\$100 per table
Additional Chair Add-on (in addition to the two provided)	\$25 per chair

Name	Title
Organization	Street Address
Country City, State or Province	Post Code
Telephone	Email

## EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: Danielle Hohlier

Director of Donor Relations The Ehlers-Danlos Society

M danielle.hohlier@ehlers-danlos.com

Once completed form is received, we will email you an electronic invoice to enable you to pay via PayPal, Bank Transfer or Check.

The Ehlers-Danlos Society is a 501c3 non-profit charity in the US and a registered charity #1180984 in the United Kingdom.